LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP PASTA COOKER -

L.ncat SINGLE TANK - 4 BASKETS W 280 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPPB

The Lynx Prime Countertop Pasta Cooker is perfect
for efficient pasta cooking in busy kitchens. Built
for heavy-duty use, it features a digital timer with
four programmable settings and an audible alarm
for consistent results, whether cooking spaghetti,
ravioli, tagliatelle, or penne. The stainless steel
construction includes a front drain tap and

J removable 8L tank for easy cleaning. With

‘ corrosion-resistant elements, boil-dry protection,

‘ and precise thermostat control, it ensures
durability and perfect pasta every time. Ideal for

| cafes, restaurants, or catering, this cooker helps

.ig‘\. / streamline your kitchen.
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PRODUCT FEATURES

* Digital timer with 4 programmable settings for consistent cooking
* Audible alarm for perfect pasta every time

* Stainless steel construction for durability and easy cleaning

* Removable 8L tank with front drain tap for quick cleanup

« Corrosion-resistant elements and boil-dry protection for longevity
* Adjustable thermostat (25-100°C) for precise temperature control
* Four stainless steel baskets for cooking individual portions

* Non-slip feet for stability during use

* |deal for cafes, restaurants, and high-volume kitchens
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Lincat

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

WATER, PLUMBING, AND DRAINAGE SPECS

Water Line Required
Drain Line Required

ENERGY SPECS

Primary Energy Type
Electrical Total Amperage
Electrical Volts

Electrical Total Wattage
Electrical Kilowatts
Electrical Hertz

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity (Volume)

Construction Materials

Control Type

Mixing Valve

Number of Baskets

Number of Vats (batteries)

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP PASTA COOKER -
SINGLE TANK - 4 BASKETS W 280 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPPB

385 mm
595 mm
505 mm

10 kg

No
No

Electric
12.6A
220-240V
2900 W
2.9 kw
50 Hz

8|
Stainless Steel

Rotary Control Knob

No
4

SHIPPING DETAILS
Ship Width

Ship Depth

Ship Height

Ship Weight

Ship Method

Shipping Package Type
Shipping Origin Zip Code
Quick Ship Product

Ship Lead Time

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS

€

Electrical Phase

Electrical Plug Type

Number of Electrical Plugs

Electrical Connection Type

Number of Electrical Conductor Wires
Dedicated Circuit Required

Overflow Prevention
Ventless Cooking Technology
Temperature Maximum
Temperature Minimum
Water Fill

385 mm
595 mm
505 mm
11.5kg

Small Parcel (FedEx, UPS, DHL)

Pieces
LN6 3QZ
No

1

1-Phase

UK 3-Pin Plug
1

Cord and Plug
1

No

No

No

100 °C
25°C
Manual

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models

without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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