

LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP PASTA COOKER - SINGLE TANK - 4 BASKETS W 280 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPPB



The Lynx Prime Countertop Pasta Cooker is perfect for efficient pasta cooking in busy kitchens. Built for heavy-duty use, it features a digital timer with four programmable settings and an audible alarm for consistent results, whether cooking spaghetti, ravioli, tagliatelle, or penne. The stainless steel construction includes a front drain tap and removable 8L tank for easy cleaning. With corrosion-resistant elements, boil-dry protection, and precise thermostat control, it ensures durability and perfect pasta every time. Ideal for cafes, restaurants, or catering, this cooker helps streamline your kitchen.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Digital timer with 4 programmable settings for consistent cooking
- Audible alarm for perfect pasta every time
- Stainless steel construction for durability and easy cleaning
- Removable 8L tank with front drain tap for quick cleanup
- · Corrosion-resistant elements and boil-dry protection for longevity
- Adjustable thermostat (25-100°C) for precise temperature control
- Four stainless steel baskets for cooking individual portions
- · Non-slip feet for stability during use
- Ideal for cafes, restaurants, and high-volume kitchens







LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP PASTA COOKER -SINGLE TANK - 4 BASKETS W 280 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPPB

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS	
Width	385 mm
Depth	595 mm
Height	505 mm
Weight	10 kg

SHIPPING DETAILS	
Ship Width	385 mm
Ship Depth	595 mm
Ship Height	505 mm
Ship Weight	11.5 kg
Ship Method	Small Parcel (FedEx, UPS, DHL)
Shipping Package Type	Pieces
Shipping Origin Zip Code	LN6 3QZ
Quick Ship Product	No
Ship Lead Time	1

WATER, PLUMBING, AND DRAINAGE SPECS		
	Water Line Required	No
	Drain Line Required	No

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS



ENERGY SPECS	
Primary Energy Type	Electric
Electrical Total Amperage	12.6 A
Electrical Volts	220-240V
Electrical Total Wattage	2900 W
Electrical Kilowatts	2.9 kW
Electrical Hertz	50 Hz

Electrical Phase	1-Phase
Electrical Plug Type	UK 3-Pin Plug
Number of Electrical Plugs	1
Electrical Connection Type	Cord and Plug
Number of Electrical Conductor Wires	1
Dedicated Circuit Required	No

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Capacity (Volume)	81
Construction Materials	Stainless Steel
Control Type	Rotary Control Knob
Mixing Valve	No
Number of Baskets	4
Number of Vats (batteries)	1

Overflow Prevention	No
Ventless Cooking Technology	No
Temperature Maximum	100 °C
Temperature Minimum	25 °C
Water Fill	Manual

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.

Document Auto-Generated March 24, 2025

